DAV MOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL MUNDRO, BAGODAR, GIRIDIH (JHARKHAND)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

S.N	NAME	ADDRESSS	OCCUPATION	DESIGNATION
1.	HIRAMAN MAHTO	MUNDRO BAGODAR GIRIDIH JHARKHNAD	TEACHER	PRESIDENT
2.	KISHOR KUMAR	NAWADIH BISHNUGARH HAZARIBAG	TEACHER	SECRETARY
3.	RAJ KUMAR PANDEY	BAKASPURA BAGHMARA DHANBAD	TEACHER	CO-ORDINATOR
4.	BHEKHLAL MAHTO	MUNDRO BAGODAR GIRIDIH JHARKHNAD	TEACHER	PARENT MEMBER
5.	THANU MAHTO	AKHENA BAGODAR	FARMER	PARENT MEMBER
6.	DEO KUMAR	BIHARO MUNDRO BAGODAR	BUSINESS	PARENT MEMBER
7.	KUSUM KUMARI	MUNDRO BAGODAR GIRIDIH	HOUSE WIFE	PARENT MEMBER
8.	GEETA DEVI	PESRA MUNDRO	HOUSE WIFE	PARENT MEMBER
9.	REKHA DEVI	MUNDRO BAGODAR GIRIDIH	HOUSE WIFE	PARENT MEMBER
10.	BIMLA KUMARI SUMAN	MUNDRO BAGODAR GIRIDIH	TEACHER	PARENT MEMBER
11.	RADHA KUMARI	ATKA CHATTI BAGODAR GIRIDIH	HOUSE WIFE	PARENT MEMBER

¥ 12.07.23

PRINCIPAL DAV MOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Mundro, Bagodar, Giridih Jharkhand